
Day Date Subject Timing

Wednesday 11.03.2026 Marathi 09.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.

Thursday 12.03.2026 English 09.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.

Friday 13.03.2026 Sanskrit 09.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m.

Hindi 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Saturday 14.03.2026 German 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Monday 16.03.2026 Maths I 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Tuesday 17.03.2026 Maths II 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Wednesday 18.03.2026 Science I 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Thursday 19.03.2026 HOLIDAY - Gudipadwa

Friday 20.03.2026 Science II 09.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.

Saturday 21.03.2026 HOLIDAY

Monday 23.03.2026 History + MCQ 09.15 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

Tuesday 24.03.2026 Geography + MCQ 09.15 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

Wednesday 25.03.2026 P.T. Theory 09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.

Water Security 10.30 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.

Computer Theory 11.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Note : Students can go home after the exam.
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